

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

of the measurements relating to each work					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of work - Bhikhpur					
Newapuri to Yadav Jala					
Under M.M.G.S.					
Name of Agency - Narsingh					
Singh, Vill - Karha PS -					
Baniyapur Dist - Sonam					
Agreement NO - 03 SBD/2020-21					
Agreement Value - 29701906 =					
date of work order - 22-5-20					
date of complete - 21-5-21					
date of Measurement - 16-11-20					
date of Entry - 16-11-20					
<u>Record Entry</u>					
(1) providing & fixings					
Working benchmark					
& illam)					
—					4 NOS

Continuation

4th on AIC BLM

Abstract of Cost

(iv) providing & fixing working benchmark pattern

Qty used - TMBP - 2.1 liter

4 MOS @ R8399949 / MOS 15998 =

(2/2) providing & fixing
reference pillars

Qty vid TM BP 21 ite $\frac{2}{2}$

16 Nos @ 28184333 / Nos 29493 =

(3/3) Clearing and grubbing

$$45491 =$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F	95491-
road lane					
inclination					
Qty wide TMBP 21 site 3					
2.8744 m ² @ Rs 50198.61/m ²					143926 =
(4) Construction of					
embankment with					
obained from					
borrow pit					
Lead 100 M ELW					
Qty wide TMBP 21 site 4					
2931 m ³ @ Rs 130.88/m ³					383609 =
(5) Excavation for					
road way in					
sand Box Cutting					
ELW pcc road pond					
Qty wide TMBP-22 site 5					
67.5 m ³ @ Rs 75.43/m ³					5091 =
(6) Construction of					
granular sub					
base by provide					
graded material					
pcc road pond					
Qty wide TMBP 22 site 6					
28.78 + 20.305 + TMBP-15 site 1					476233 = 00
200.24 m ³ @ Rs 3192.66/m ³					639298 =
149.165 m ³					
(7) providing layer					
spreading emul					

Continuation

Rs 1217415 =
10,54,350 = 00

Sch XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Constants of area
	No.	L	B	D	

compacting stone
aggregated WBM
canals - 3

Per canal 1000 lbs

Qty vide TMBP 22 ite $\frac{3}{12}$

396.58 m² @ Rs 4673.42/m² 1853385-

(8) Construction of

plain cement

concrete pavement

canal M30

Qty vide TMBP 22 ite $\frac{6}{18}$

+ TMBP - 33 ite - 1

522 + $\frac{468.86}{100} = 990.86$
 $\frac{468.86}{100} = 4.6886$

3908.2 m² @ Rs 8031.70/m² 7958451 =
8089528 =

(9) Providing and

fixing masonry

informal sign

board with logo

sign board

Qty vide TMBP - 23 ite $\frac{9}{30}$

2 Nos @ Rs 9502.00 / No 19004 =

(10) Construction of

granular sub

base by providing

well graded

material

Continuation

R3 1179332 =

R4 1048255 =

10885190 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BIR-11048255 11793329 10885190
BT Road portion					
Qty wide TMBP 23 item $\frac{11}{11}$					
894.62 m ³ @ Rs 3192.66/m ³					28562172
(11/12) providing laying, spreading and compaction stone aggregate WBM					
carrod - 3					
BT Road portion					
Qty wide TMBP - 23					
item $\frac{11}{12}$					
452.83 m ³ @ Rs 4673.42/m ³					2116265
Total Rs					15857672
LESS 0.01% Below as per Agreement					1615
LESS Previous payment Amount					6184154
C.B.P.					Rs 9671903
03/09/22					
02/10/2022					
AB					
Road					
23/10/2022					
RE					